
Mission Statement Task Force Meeting 

Good Afternoon,

I have attached a bullet­pointed summary of the last Mission Statement Task Force Meeting held on March 13, 
2013. It was an excellent meeting with a lot of energy, excitement and brain storming. The next meeting will be 
held on Wednesday March 27, 2013 from 3:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. in L106. 

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions or need any additional information. Thank you and 
have a great weekend!

BethAnn RobertsonLos	Medanos	College	Foundation	Secretary2700	E.	Leland	Road,	CC4­472APittsburg,	CA	94565(925)	439­2181	ext.	3147brobertson@losmedanos.edu

Robertson, Beth

Thu 3/21/2013 3:53 PM 

To:Benford, Jeffrey <jbenford@losmedanos.edu>; Goodin, Ruth <rgoodin@losmedanos.edu>; Zimny, David 
<DZimny@losmedanos.edu>; Boehme, Gabriella <gboehme@losmedanos.edu>; Mills, Sandra <SMills@losmedanos.edu>; 
briannamarieklipp@yahoo.com <briannamarieklipp@yahoo.com>; pamelandiribe@gmail.com 
<pamelandiribe@gmail.com>; 

Cc:Adams, Jennifer <JAdams@losmedanos.edu>; 

 1 attachment

MissionStateTaskForceMtg_031313.docx; 


